COPPER SYSTEMS
USB 2.0 High Speed
110 Extenders
STANDARDS
 USB 2.0 HIgh Speed (480Mbps)
 UL 1863
 RoHS Compliant

modules feature an LED to indicate that power and signal are
functioning properly.
DIMENSIONSORDERING INFORMATION
HUBBELL PREMISE WIRING AUDIO/VIDEO
ACCESSORIES
USB 2.0 HIgh Speed 110 Video Extenders
Description Color Catalog Number
Module 1.5U Black IMU11015BK
Electric Ivory IMU11015EI
Gray IMU11015GY
Office White IMU11015OW
White IMU11015W
Hubbell iSTATION Modular Face Plate Frames
1-Gang 2-Gang
Office White IMF1xx IMF2xx
xx = Color: BK (Black), EI (Electric Ivory), GY (Gray),